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Case IPR2015-01149 
U.S. Patent No. 7,329,970  

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e)(4)(ii), Petitioner Microsoft Corporation and 

Microsoft Mobile, Inc. (collectively, “Petitioners”) respectfully submit the 

following exhibits: 

Exhibit No. Description 

1012 Expert Declaration of Dr. Horenstein (“Horenstein Dec.”) 
[Corrected] 

1020 Second Declaration of Mark Horenstein (“Second Horenstein 
Dec.”) [Corrected] 

1023 July 6, 2016 Email from Andrew Kellogg 

 

 

Dated:  July 8, 2016 Respectfully submitted, 
 

/Daniel J. Goettle/  
 Daniel J. Goettle  
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Case IPR2015-01149 
U.S. Patent No. 7,329,970 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e), I hereby certify that true and correct copies 

of the foregoing PETITIONERS’ TRANSMITTAL LETTER 

ACCOMPANYING SUBMISSION OF EXHIBITS 1012, 1020, & 1023 was 

served via email this 8th day of July, 2016, on the following:   

Steven B. Kelber 
Law Offices of Steven B. Kelber 
6701 Democracy Lane, Suite 300 
Bethesda, MD  20854 
sbkelber@aol.com 
 
William H. Mandir 
Fadi N. Kiblawi 
Peter S. Park 
Brian K. Shelton 
SUGHRUE MION PLLC 
2100 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Suite 800 
Washington, DC  20037 
wmandir@sughrue.com 
fkiblawi@sughrue.com 
pspark@sughrue.com 
bshelton@sughrue.com 
gts@sughrue.com 
 
Nathan Cristler 
Cristler IP, PLLC 
1801 21st Road North 
Arlington, VA  22209 
ncristler@cristlerip.com  

 
      /Daniel J. Goettle/ 

Daniel J. Goettle  
Registration No. 50,983  
BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP 
2929 Arch Street 
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Case IPR2015-01149 
U.S. Patent No. 7,329,970 

 
Cira Centre, 12th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA  19104-2891 
Telephone: 215.568.3100 
Facsimile: 215.568.3439 
dgoettle@bakerlaw.com 
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